Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn
Rull: 500m
El nummer 2821669
GTIN 7070701373997

ETIM-klasse

Dimensjoner

Lengde
Hgyde
Bredde

Vekt

Varselnett Grgnn 10cm m/sgketrad 0,8/1,6 OPTO, plgybar,

600 mm
120 mm
600 mm

939 g

Teknisk spesifikasjon - Varselnett & Varselband

Type

Farge

Text

Bredde

Lengde

Med Sgktrad / Peiletrad

Sgktradens Diameter
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Varselnett
Grgnn
opto
10cm
500 m

Ja

0,8
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